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PE15A3004 Broadband DC-6 13 0.5 27.5 0.6 31.5 6.5 12/300 1.0 x 1.55 x 0.48 SMA EAR99

PE15A3001 Broadband DC-10 13 1 27.5 0.6 30.5 6.5 12/300 1.0 x 1.55 x 0.48 SMA EAR99

PE15A4017 Broadband 0.020 - 3.0 27 0.75 30 1 39 12/220 2.28 x 2.4 x 1.45 SMA EAR99

PE15A4018 Broadband 0.030 - 3.0 38 1 30 1 39 12/270 2.28 x 2.4 x 1.45 SMA EAR99

PE15A3254 Broadband 0.03 - 20 15 2.5 20 0.10 3.0 31 12/180 1.1 x 0.71 x 0.3 SMA EAR99

PE15A4009 Broadband 0.05 - 1 26 0.75 28 0.6 5 36 12/400 2.14 x 2.32 x 0.71 SMA EAR99

PE15A3007 Broadband 0.10 - 12 18 1 25 0.3 28 3 33 12/300 1.2 x 1.0 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A3255 Broadband, Low Noise 0.1 - 18 14 1.5 16 0.04 18 3 28 12/80 1.2 x 1.0 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A3256 Broadband, Low Noise 0.1 - 18 28 2.5 16 0.04 18 3 28 12/160 1.5 x 1.0 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A3021 Broadband 0.3 - 18 37 2 30.5 1.1 3.0 42 15/850 1.9 x 1.5 x 0.5 SMA EAR99

All in-stock and available to ship the same day

Broadband Amplifiers

Pasternack offers the industry's largest selection of ready-to-ship connectorized RF amplifiers 
with over 150 unique models ranging from DC to 40 GHz. Our portfolio includes high power, high-
rel, broadband, limiting, power, low noise (LNA), log video, USB-controlled, millimeter wave, bi-
directional and gain block amplifiers which are all in in-stock. These designs utilize the latest GaN 
and GaAs PHEMT semiconductor technology and are qualified for applications and industries related 
to military communications, radar, SATCOM, point-to-point radio links, telecom, test & measurement 
and many others. 

All amplifiers can be viewed online at www.pasternack.com along with detailed datasheets, CAD 
drawings and real-time pricing and inventory. Applications engineers are available to answer any of 
your technical questions and can assist with selecting the right product for your specific application.

Amplifiers for Every Application
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Continued

PE15A3014 Broadband 0.5 - 2 30 0.6 24 0.25 2.7 34 12/240 1.9 x 1.5 x 0.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A3015 Broadband 0.5 - 2 46 0.8 24 0.25 2.7 34 12/300 1.38 x 0.9 x 0.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A3005 Broadband 0.50 - 10 32 1 25 0.3 3 33 12/375 1.5 x 1.0 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A3008 Broadband 0.50 - 18 27 2.3 23 0.2 2.5 35 12/330 1.5 x 1.2 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A3263 Broadband, Low Noise 0.5 - 18 33 1.5 15 0.03 5 12/220 1.33 x 1.093 x 0.38 SMA EAR99

PE15A3253 Broadband 0.5 - 20 14 1.8 14 0.03 3.0 31 15/75 1.1 x 0.71 x 0.3 SMA EAR99

PE15A3264 Broadband, Low Noise 0.8 - 5.5 20 0.5 25 0.30 28 34 12/750 1.837 x 1.150 x 0.67 SMA EAR99

PE15A3262 Broadband, Low Noise 1 - 18 30 1 20 0.10 3.7 12/240 1.6 x 1.0 x 0.378 SMA EAR99

PE15A3503 Broadband, High Gain 2 - 6 44 1 30 1 5 39 12/1050 1.837 x 1.15 x 0.67 SMA EAR99

PE15A3504 Broadband, High Gain 2 - 6 44 1 33 2 5 42 12/1750 2.36 x 1.93 x 0.67 SMA EAR99

PE15A4003 Broadband 2 - 6 32 1 33 2 5 42 12/1700 2.36 x 1.93 x 0.67 SMA EAR99

PE15A4005 Broadband 2 - 6 33 1 30 1 5 39 12/1000 1.837 x 1.15 x 0.67 SMA EAR99

PE15A3016 Broadband 2 - 8 33 1.5 29.4 0.87 8.5/941 2.15 x 1.55 x 0.36 SMA EAR99

PE15A3257 Broadband, Low Noise 2 - 18 26 2 14 0.025 3 24 12/140 1.5 x 0.85 x 0.375 SMA EAR99

PE15A3258 Broadband, Low Noise 2 - 18 33 1.5 13 0.02 3 22 12/180 1.5 x 1.0 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A3265 Broadband, Low Noise 2 - 18 33 1.5 13 0.02 3.5 12/180 1.333 x 1.093 x 0.38 SMA EAR99

PE15A3009 Broadband 2 - 24 12 0.75 26 0.400 4.0 35 12/260 1.2 x 1.0 x 0.4 2.92mm EAR99

PE15A3267 Broadband, Low Noise 2 - 26.5 15 2.0 15 0.03 5.5 23 15/200 0.9 x1.05 x 0.38 SMA EAR99

PE15A4001 Broadband 6 - 12 37 1.5 32 1.6 6 42 12/+2500 2.36 x 1.93 x 0.67 SMA EAR99

PE15A4004 Broadband 6 - 12 38 1 29 0.8 5 39 12/1300 2.36 x 1.6 x 0.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A3505 Broadband, High Gain 6 - 12 48 1 30 1 5 39 12/1350 2.36 x 1.55 x 0.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A3506 Broadband, High Gain 6 - 12 47 1.5 33 2 6 42 12/+2500 2.36 x 1.93 x 0.67 SMA EAR99

PE15A3017 Broadband 6 - 18 36 2 27 0.5 3.5 12/800 2.083 x 1.093 x 0.38 SMA EAR99

PE15A3018 Broadband 6 - 18 30 1 28 0.6 3.5 12/1300 1.86 x 1.15 x 0.42 SMA EAR99

PE15A3019 Broadband 6 - 18 30 1.5 30 1 12/1500 2.65 x 2.5 x 0.45 SMA EAR99

PE15A3020 Broadband 6 - 18 42 2 27 0.5 5.4 37 12/900 2.083 x 1.093 x 0.38 SMA EAR99

PE15A3259 Broadband, Low Noise 6 - 18 38 2 22 0.2 2.5 30 12/280 1.2 x 1.0 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A4002 Broadband 12 - 18 33 3.5 30 1 6 39 12/+2000 2.36 x 1.6 x 0.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A3507 Broadband, High Gain 12 - 18 43 3.5 30 1 6 39 12/+2000 2.36 x 1.6 x 0.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A3260 Broadband, Low Noise 18 - 26.5 40 1 13 0.02 2 22 12/180 1.5 x 1.0 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A3268 Broadband, Low Noise 18-40 21 2 10 0.01 5.5 15/250 1.0 x 1.75 x 0.41 2.4mm EAR99

PE15A3261 Broadband, Low Noise 26.5 - 40 22 0.75 14 0.025 3.5 22 12/125 1.5 x 1.0 x 0.4 2.92mm EAR99

All in-stock and available to ship the same day

Broadband Amplifiers
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All in-stock and available to ship the same day

Low Noise Amplifiers
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PE15A1007 Low Noise 9 kHz - 3 32 1.25 16 0.04 2.5 12/110 1.5 x 0.85 x 0.375 SMA EAR99

PE15A1011 Low Noise 0.010 - 1 30 1 17 0.05 1 12/110 1.5 x 0.85 x 0.375 SMA EAR99

PE15A1012 High Gain, Low Noise 0.010 - 1 40 1.25 18 0.06 0.8 12/110 1.5 x 0.85 x 0.375 SMA EAR99

PE15A1013 High Gain, Low Noise 0.010 - 1 50 1.5 18 0.06 1 12/130 1.5 x 0.85 x 0.375 SMA EAR99

PE15A1009 Low Noise 0.010 - 3 34 0.75 11 0.012 1.4 12/95 1.5 x 0.85 x 0.375 SMA EAR99

PE15A1008 Low Noise 0.020 - 3 25 0.75 13 0.02 1.6 12/75 1.5 x 0.85 x 0.375 SMA EAR99

PE15A3254 Low Noise 0.03 - 20 15 2.5 20 0.1 3 12/180 1.08 x 0.53 x 0.29 SMA EAR99

PE15A1014 Low Noise 0.05 - 1 19 20 0.10 20 0.5 36 12/90 1.38 x 1.2 x 0.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A3255 Broadband, Low Noise 0.1 - 18 14 1.5 16 0.04 18 3 28 12/80 1.2 x 1.0 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A3256 Broadband, Low Noise 0.1 - 18 28 2.5 16 0.04 18 3 28 12/160 1.5 x 1.0 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A1017 Low Noise 0.5 - 3 15 0.4 20 0.10 2.4 34 12/90 1.4 x 1.2 x 0.52 SMA EAR99

PE15A1018 Low Noise 0.5 - 3 30 1 20 0.10 3.0 33 12/190 2.6 x 3.15 x 0.52 SMA EAR99

PE15A3253 Low Noise 0.5 - 20 15 1.75 20 0.1 3 12/180 1.08 x 0.53 x 0.29 SMA EAR99

PE15A1000 Low Noise 1 - 2 35 10 0.01 10 1.5 13/200 1.07 x 1.0 x 0.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A1019 Low Noise 1 - 2 40 1 11 0.012 0.8 25 10/120 1.5 x 0.85 x 0.38 SMA EAR99

PE15A1005 High Gain, Low Noise 1.2 - 1.4 40 0.75 15 0.03 1.5 13.2/250 1.083 x 1.168 x 0.382 SMA EAR99

PE15A1001 Low Noise 2 - 4 38 13 0.02 13 2 13/250 1.583 x 1.093 x 0.382 SMA EAR99

PE15A1010 High Gain, Low Noise 2 - 6 40 1 14 0.025 0.9 15/90 1.5 x 0.85 x 0.375 SMA EAR99

PE15A3257 Broadband, Low Noise 2 - 18 26 2 14 0.025 3 24 12/140 1.5 x 0.85 x 0.375 SMA EAR99

PE15A3258 Broadband, Low Noise 2 - 18 33 1.5 13 0.02 3 22 12/180 1.5 x 1.0 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A1006 High Gain, Low Noise 3.1 - 3.5 40 0.3 15 0.03 15 1.1 15/170 1.837 x 1.15 x 0.67 SMA EAR99

PE15A1002 Low Noise 4 - 8 38 13 0.02 13 2 13/250 1.583 x 1.093 x 0.382 SMA EAR99

PE15A3259 Broadband, Low Noise 6 - 18 38 2 22 0.2 2.5 30 12/280 1.2 x 1.0 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A1003 Low Noise 8 - 12 38 13 0.02 13 2.2 13/250 1.583 x 1.093 x 0.382 SMA EAR99

PE15A1004 Low Noise 12 - 18 38 13 0.02 13 3 13/300 1.583 x 1.093 x 0.382 SMA EAR99

PE15A3260 Broadband, Low Noise 18 - 26.5 40 1 13 0.02 2 22 12/180 1.5 x 1.0 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

All in-stock and available to ship the same day

USB Controlled
Broadband Amplifiers

PE15A3900 Broadband USB 0.5-18.0 12 60 10 USB 2.25 x 1.00 x 0.33 USB EAR99

PE15A3901 Broadband USB 0.5-40.0 12 60 10 USB 2.25 x 1.00 x 0.33 USB EAR99
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Gain Blocks
All in-stock and available to ship the same day

PE1513 Gain Block 0.01 - 3.0 14 9 0.008 12/50 1.38 x 1.18 x 0.49 SMA EAR99

PE1514 Gain Block 0.01 - 3.0 10 9 0.008 12/40 1.38 x 1.18 x 0.49 SMA EAR99

PE1527 Gain Block 0.01 - 3.0 12 10 0.009 12/40 1.38 x 1.18 x 0.50 SMA EAR99

PE15A8001 Gain Block 0.01 - 6.0 15 1 14 0.025 5 26 12/50 1.2 x 0.85 x 0.18 SMA EAR99

PE1525 Gain Block 0.02 - 2.5 19 15 0.031 12/120 1.38 x 1.18 x 0.49 SMA EAR99

PE1517 Gain Block 0.05 - 1.0 22 0.75 12 0.015 12/100 2.36 x 2.36 x 0.75 SMA EAR99

PE1518 Gain Block 0.05 - 2.0 22 1 12 0.015 12/100 2.36 x 2.36 x 0.75 SMA EAR99

PE15A8000 Gain Block 0.05 - 4.0 26 1 23 0.2 5 35 12/120 2.08 x 1.08 x 0.50 SMA EAR99

PE1516 Gain Block 0.1 - 3.0 18 14 0.025 12/120 1.38 x 1.18 x 0.49 SMA EAR99

PE1519 Gain Block 1 - 4 26 0.5 15 0.031 12/100 2.36 x 2.36 x 0.75 SMA EAR99

PE1520 Gain Block 2 - 4 26 0.5 15 0.031 12/100 2.36 x 2.36 x 0.75 SMA EAR99

PE1524 Gain Block 2 - 18 23 1 13 0.02 12/120 1.083 x 1.093 x 0.382 SMA EAR99

PE1523 Gain Block 6 - 18 22 1 13 0.02 12/120 1.083 x 1.093 x 0.382 SMA EAR99

All in-stock and available to ship the same day

All in-stock and available to ship the same day

Limiting Amplifiers

Log Amplifiers

PE15A6002 Limiting 1 - 2 60 2.5 -40 to +10 19 3 12/250 1.602 x 0.66 x 0.38 SMA EAR99

PE15A6007 Limiting 2 - 6 80 3.0 -61 to +10 15 4 12/550 1.602 x 0.66 x 0.38 SMA EAR99

PE15A6008 Limiting 2 - 8 40 2.0 -20 to +20 19 5 12/300 1.60 x 1.15 x 0.42 SMA EAR99

PE15A6012 Limiting 6 - 18 40 2.0 -20 to +20 19 4 12/300 1.85 x 1.15 x 0.42 SMA EAR99

PE P/N Amplifier Type "Frequency Band 
 (GHz)"
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PE15A2000 Log 0.5 - 4 40 -73 typical 2.5 -70 to 0 10 25 15 3.2 x 1.8 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A2003 Log 0.5 - 18 150 -65 1.75 -65 to +5 20 20 15 3.0 x 3.5 x 0.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A2001 Log 2 - 6 60 -73 typical 1.75 -70 to +5 25 40 15 3.75 x 1.5 x 0.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A2002 Log 6 - 18 70 -72 2.5 typical -70 to 0 50 25 12 3.2 x 2.05 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A2004 Log 6 - 18 150 -40 1 -40 to 0 20 50 15 2.2 x 1.5 x 0.4 SMA EAR99
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All in-stock and available to ship the same day

All in-stock and available to ship the same day

Power Amplifiers

High Power Amplifiers

PE15A4017 Power 0.02 - 3.0 27 0.75 30 1 12/800 2.08 x 1.08 x 0.50 SMA EAR99

PE15A4019 Power 0.06 - 6.0 36 1.5 29 0.8 39 15/530 1.5 x 1.0 x 0.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A4016 Power 1.0 - 2.0 35 0.75 36 4 1.5 45 12/800 2.75 x 1.45 x 0.50 SMA EAR99

PE15A4025 Power 1.0 - 2.0 35 0.75 33 2 1.5 45 12/800 2.75 x 1.45 x 0.50 SMA EAR99

PE15A4010 High Gain, Power 1.2 - 1.4 46 0.5 28 12/400 2.36 x 1.93 x 0.57 SMA EAR99

PE15A4013 Power 7.5-11 25 2 33 2 37 5/13000 1.5 x 1.2 x 0.56 SMA EAR99

PE15A4014 Power 8.0-11.0 25 2 31 1.3 34 5/+2000 1.5 x 1.2 x 0.56 SMA EAR99

PE15A4015 Power 8.0 - 11.0 28 3 32 1.6 36 5/+2000 1.5 x 1.2 x 0.56 SMA EAR99

PE15A4007 Power 8.0 - 11.0 28 5 36 4 12/4500 1.5 x 1.2 x 0.56 SMA EAR99

PE15A4008 High Gain, Power 8 - 12 41 1 30 1 3.5 12/1200 2.36 x 2.91 x 0.63 SMA EAR99

PE15A4006 Power 8.5 - 11 30 0.75 30 1 5 45 12/900 3.97 x 3.64 x 0.67 SMA EAR99

PE15A4021 Power 18 - 26.5 33 1.25 31 1.3 38 12/1800 1.9 x 1.5 x 0.4 SMA EAR99
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PE15A5029 Power 0.0005-0.5 40 1 36 4 39 42 28/2000 6.0 x 3.0 x 1.1 SMA EAR99

PE15A5029F Power with Fan 0.0005-0.5 40 1 36 4 39 42 28/3000 6.0 x 3.0 x 3.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A5030 Power 0.001-1.0 36 1.5 33 2 36 39 28/1200 6.0 x 3.0 x 1.1 SMA EAR99

PE15A5030F Power with Fan 0.001-1.0 36 1.5 33 2 36 39 28/1700 8.7 x 5.2 x 3.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A5028 Power 0.0015 - 0.230 43 1.5 41.8 15 44 48 28/5000 5.95 x 2.95 x 1.06 SMA EAR99

PE15A5028F Power with Fan 0.0015 - 0.230 43 1.5 41.8 15 44 48 28/6000 8.5 x 5.25 x 3.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A5031 Power 0.020 - 1.0 46 1.5 40 10 44 48 28/5200 5.95 x 2.95 x 1.06 SMA EAR99

PE15A5031F Power with Fan 0.020 - 1.0 46 1.5 40 10 44 48 28/5800 8.7 x 5.2 x 3.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A5011 High Power 0.03 - 2.5 43 2 36 4 38.45 28/1200 3.75 x 2.0 x 0.52 SMA EAR99

PE15A5027 Power 0.1 - 6.0 60 1.25 40 28/2200 2.5 x 2.75 x 0.45 SMA EAR99

PE15A5013 High Power 0.5 - 2.8 37 2 37 5 52 12/1800 5.0 x 2.5 x 0.513 SMA EAR99

PE15A5032 Power 0.50-3.0 48 2 44 25 47 52 42/7200 6.0 x 5.0 x 1.1 SMA EAR99

PE15A5032F Power with Fan 0.50-3.0 48 2 44 25 47 52 42/7200 10.5 X 6.1 X 4.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A5004 High Power 0.7 - 2.2 30 4 38 6.3 39 39 28/600 1.5 x 1.2 x 0.56 SMA EAR99

PE15A5033 Power 0.70-2.7 45 1.5 50 30 7.25 x 4.25 x 1.25 SMA EAR99



Continued

All in-stock and available to ship the same day

High Power Amplifiers

PE15A5033F Power with Fan 0.70-2.7 45 1.5 50 30 10.75 x 7.0 x 3.75 SMA EAR99

PE15A5017 Power 0.7 - 6.0 43 2 39 8 28/2000 3.75 x 1.75 x 1.06 SMA EAR99

PE15A5035 Power 0.8 - 2.0 41 1.5 40 10 40.8 50 13/5000 6.8 x 2.7 x 1.0 SMA EAR99

PE15A5035F Power with Fan 0.8 - 2.0 41 1.5 40 10 40.8 50 13/5500 8.7 x 5.2 x 3.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A5020 Power 0.8 - 2.5 40 1.5 42 16 50 12/6000 3.75 x 1.75 x 1.06 SMA EAR99

PE15A5034 Power 0.8 - 4.2 31 2 31.8 41 13/800 2.97 x 2.16 x 0.59 SMA EAR99

PE15A5034F Power with Fan 0.8 - 4.2 31 2 31.8 41 13/1000 3.94 x 2.88 x 2.03 SMA EAR99

PE15A5010 High Power 0.925 - 2.0 58 1 47 50 66 12/15000 7.5 x 3.97 x 0.79 SMA EAR99

PE15A5036 Power 1.0-2.5 40 1.5 39 8 40 49 13/5000 6.8 x 2.7 x 1.0 SMA EAR99

PE15A5036F Power with Fan 1.0-2.5 40 1.5 39 8 40 49 13/5500 8.3 x 5.2 x 3.4 SMA EAR99

PE15A5037 Power 1.0-3.0 39 1.5 37.8 6 39 48 13/3000 6.8 x 2.7 x 1.0 SMA EAR99

PE15A5037F Power with Fan 1.0-3.0 39 1.5 37.8 6 39 48 13/4000 8.7 x 5.2 x 3.5 SMA EAR99

PE15A5001 High Gain, High Power 1.2 - 1.4 40 40 10 12/4000 3.97 x 3.64 x 0.67 SMA EAR99

PE15A5005 High Power 1.5 - 3.5 20 1.25 38 6.3 39 45 14/1050 1.5 x 1.2 x 0.56 SMA EAR99

PE15A5014 Power 1.7 - 2.2 50 0.5 43 20 60 12/6000 6.0 x 3.5 x 0.693 SMA EAR99

PE15A5015 High Power 1.7 - 2.5 11 0.5 37 5 12/8000 3.75 x 1.9 x 0.493 SMA EAR99

PE15A4011 High Power 2.0 - 4.4 32 0.5 37.5 45 8/1400 1.5 x 1.2 x 0.56 SMA EAR99

PE15A5025 Power 2.0 - 6.0 50 1.25 47 50 28/6000 2.5 x 2.75 x 0.45 SMA EAR99

PE15A5024 Power 2.0 - 6.0 50 1.25 43 28/3000 2.5 x 2.75 x 0.45 SMA EAR99

PE15A5022 Power 2.2 - 2.7 50 1.5 47 50 49 28/11000 7.7 x 6.7 x 0.985 SMA EAR99

PE15A5018 High Power 2.3 - 2.7 50 0.5 43 20 12/6000 6.0 x 3.5 x 0.69 SMA EAR99

PE15A5006 High Power 2.5 - 4.0 19 0.5 37.5 5.6 38.5 45 12/1300 1.5 x 1.2 x 0.56 SMA EAR99

PE15A5007 High Power 2.6 - 4.2 19 1 38 6.3 39 47 14/1200 1.5 x 1.2 x 0.56 SMA EAR99

PE15A5002 High Gain, High Power 3.1 - 3.5 45 1.5 40 15/5000 3.97 x 3.64 x 0.67 SMA EAR99

PE15A5003 High Gain, High Power 3.1 - 3.5 47 1.5 43 20 12/9000 8.0 x 2.84 x 0.63 SMA EAR99

PE15A5023 Power 3.1 - 3.5 8 0.5 37 5 12/800 3.75 x 1.9 x 0.493 SMA EAR99

PE15A5008 High Power 3.5 - 7.0 19 2 37.5 5.6 38 47 14/1200 1.5 x 1.2 x 0.56 SMA EAR99

PE15A4012 Power 3.5 - 7.0 26 2 36.5 4.5 37.5 45 8/1600 1.5 x 1.2 x 0.56 SMA EAR99

PE15A5009 High Power 5.5 - 9.5 24 2 37.5 5.6 38 47 8/1600 1.5 x 1.2 x 0.56 SMA EAR99

PE15A5016 Power 6.4 - 7.1 58 2 43 20 28/750 6.0 x 2.5 x 1.06 SMA 3A001.b.4

PE15A5019 High Power 7.2 - 7.5 58 2 41.8 28/2300 6.0 x 2.5 x 1.06 SMA 3A001.b.4

PE15A4020 Power 17.5 - 21.5 40 1.5 37 5 45 12/3500 2.6 x 2.0 x 0.5 SMA EAR99
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All in-stock and available to ship the same day

All in-stock and available to ship the same day

Bench-Top Amplifiers

Bi-Directional Amplifiers

Hi-Rel Amplifiers

PE15A3500 Bench-Top 1 - 20 60 3 10 5 115/60 4.92 x 4.92 x 2.1 SMA EAR99

PE15A3595 Bench-Top 1 - 40 40 3 22 5 12 115/60 4.92 x 4.92 x 2.1 2.92mm EAR99

PE15A3501 Bench-Top 20 - 40 30 2 10 5 115/60 4.92 x 4.92 x 2.1 2.92mm EAR99

PE15A3502 Bench-Top 20 - 40 60 3 10 5 115/60 4.92 x 4.92 x 2.1 2.92mm EAR99
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PE15B5001 Bi-Directional 1.35 - 1.39 23 0.5 20 0 2.5 10 28/2400 3.3 x 2.69 x 0.65 SMA EAR99

PE15B5000 Bi-Directional 2.4 - 2.5 20 0.5 20 0 2.5 11 28/2400 3.33 x 2.69 x 0.65 SMA EAR99

PE15A5029 Power 0.0005-0.5 40 1 36 4 39 42 28/2000 6.0 x 3.0 x 1.1 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5029F Power with Fan 0.0005-0.5 40 1 36 4 39 42 28/3000 6.0 x 3.0 x 3.5 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5030 Power 0.001-1.0 36 1.5 33 2 36 39 28/1200 6.0 x 3.0 x 1.1 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5030F Power with Fan 0.001-1.0 36 1.5 33 2 36 39 28/1700 8.7 x 5.2 x 3.5 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5028 Power 0.0015 - 0.230 43 1.5 41.8 15 44 48 28/5000 5.95 x 2.95 x 1.06 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5028F Power with Fan 0.0015 - 0.230 43 1.5 41.8 15 44 48 28/6000 8.5 x 5.25 x 3.5 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5031 Power 0.020 - 1.0 46 1.5 40 10 44 48 28/5200 5.95 x 2.95 x 1.06 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5031F Power with Fan 0.020 - 1.0 46 1.5 40 10 44 48 28/5800 8.7 x 5.2 x 3.5 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5011 High Power 0.03 - 2.5 43 2 36 4 38.45 28/1200 3.75 x 2.0 x 0.52 SMA *2 EAR99

PE15A3254 Low Noise 0.03 - 20 15 2.5 20 0.1 3 31 12/180 1.08 x 0.53 x 0.29 SMA *2 EAR99

PE15A4009 Broadband 0.05 - 1 26 0.75 28 0.6 5 36 12/400 2.14 x 2.32 x 0.71 SMA *3 EAR99

PE15A5027 Power 0.1 - 6.0 60 1.25 40 10 28/2200 2.5 x 2.75 x 0.45 SMA *1,*2 EAR99

PE15A3014 Broadband 0.5 - 2 30 0.6 24 0.25 2.7 34 12/240 1.9 x 1.5 x 0.5 SMA *3 EAR99

PE15A3015 Broadband 0.5 - 2 46 0.8 24 0.25 2.7 34 12/300 1.38 x 0.9 x 0.5 SMA *3 EAR99

PE15A5013 High Power 0.5 - 2.8 37 2 37 5 52 12/1800 5.0 x 2.5 x 0.513 SMA *2 EAR99
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Notes: *1= Designed to meet test conditions for MIL-STD-810; *2= Designed to meet test conditions for MIL-STD-202; *3= Designed to meet and environmentally screened to MIL-STD-202 test conditions
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Hi-Rel Amplifiers
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PE15A5032 Power 0.50-3.0 48 2 44 25 47 52 42/7200 6.0 x 5.0 x 1.1 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5032F Power with Fan 0.50-3.0 48 2 44 25 47 52 42/7200 10.5 X 6.1 X 4.5 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A3263 Broadband, Low Noise 0.5 - 18 33 1.5 15 0.03 5 12/220 1.33 x 1.093 x 0.38 SMA *3 EAR99

PE15A3253 Broadband 0.5 - 20 14 1.8 14 0.03 3.0 31 15/75 1.1 x 0.71 x 0.3 SMA *2 EAR99

PE15A5033 Power 0.70-2.7 45 1.5 50 30 7.25 x 4.25 x 1.25 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5033F Power with Fan 0.70-2.7 45 1.5 50 30 10.75 x 7.0 x 3.75 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5017 Power 0.7 - 6.0 43 2 39 8 28/2000 3.75 x 1.75 x 1.06 SMA *2 EAR99

PE15A5035F Power with Fan 0.8 - 2.0 41 1.5 40.8 50 13/5000 8.54 x 5.20 x 3.51 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5035 Power 0.8 - 2.0 41 1.5 40 10 40.8 50 13/5000 6.8 x 2.7 x 1.0 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5020 Power 0.8 - 2.5 40 1.5 42 16 50 12/6000 3.75 x 1.75 x 1.06 SMA *2 EAR99

PE15A5034 Power 0.8 - 4.2 31 2 31.8 41 13/800 2.97 x 2.16 x 0.59 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5034F Power with Fan 0.8 - 4.2 31 2 31.8 41 13/1000 3.94 x 2.88 x 2.03 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A3264 Broadband, Low Noise 0.8 - 5.5 20 0.5 25 0.30 28 34 12/750 1.837 x 1.150 x 0.67 SMA *3 EAR99

PE15A5010 High Power 0.925 - 2.0 58 1 47 50 66 12/15000 7.5 x 3.97 x 0.79 SMA *2 EAR99

PE15A1000 Low Noise 1 - 2 35 10 0.01 10 1.5 13/200 1.07 x 1.0 x 0.5 SMA *3 EAR99

PE15A5036 Power 1.0-2.5 40 1.5 39 8 40 49 13/5000 6.8 x 2.7 x 1.0 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5036F Power with Fan 1.0-2.5 40 1.5 39 8 40 49 13/5500 8.3 x 5.2 x 3.4 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5037 Power 1.0-3.0 39 1.5 37.8 6 39 48 13/3000 6.8 x 2.7 x 1.0 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5037F Power with Fan 1.0-3.0 39 1.5 37.8 6 39 48 13/4000 8.7 x 5.2 x 3.5 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A3262 Broadband, Low Noise 1 - 18 30 1 20 0.10 3.7 12/240 1.6 x 1.0 x 0.378 SMA *3 EAR99

PE15A1005 High Gain, Low Noise 1.2 - 1.4 40 0.75 15 0.03 1.5 13.2/250 1.083 x 1.168 x 0.382 SMA *3 EAR99

PE15A4010 High Gain, Power 1.2 - 1.4 46 0.5 28 12/400 2.36 x 1.93 x 0.57 SMA *3 EAR99

PE15A5001 High Gain, High Power 1.2 - 1.4 40 40 10 12/4000 3.97 x 3.64 x 0.67 SMA *3 EAR99

PE15A5014 Power 1.7 - 2.2 50 0.5 43 20 60 12/6000 6.0 x 3.5 x 0.693 SMA *2 EAR99

PE15A5015 High Power 1.7 - 2.5 11 0.5 37 5 12/8000 3.75 x 1.9 x 0.493 SMA *2 EAR99

PE15A1001 Low Noise 2 - 4 38 13 0.02 13 2 13/250 1.583 x 1.093 x 0.382 SMA *3 EAR99

PE15A5038 Power 2 - 4 39 1.5 39 48 13/5500 6.8 x 2.7 x 1.0 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A5038F Power 2 - 4 39 1.5 39 48 13/5500 8.7 x 5.2 x 3.5 SMA *1 EAR99

PE15A3503 Broadband, High Gain 2 - 6 44 1 30 1 5 39 12/1050 1.837 x 1.15 x 0.67 SMA *3 EAR99

PE15A3504 Broadband, High Gain 2 - 6 44 1 33 2 5 42 12/1750 2.36 x 1.93 x 0.67 SMA *3 EAR99

PE15A4003 Broadband 2 - 6 32 1 33 2 5 42 12/1700 2.36 x 1.93 x 0.67 SMA *3 EAR99

PE15A4005 Broadband 2 - 6 33 1 30 1 5 39 12/1000 1.837 x 1.15 x 0.67 SMA *3 EAR99

Notes: *1= Designed to meet test conditions for MIL-STD-810; *2= Designed to meet test conditions for MIL-STD-202; *3= Designed to meet and environmentally screened to MIL-STD-202 test conditions
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Since 1972, Pasternack has been satisfying 

the requirements of engineers around the world 

by offering the largest in-stock, ready-to-ship 

selection of products available, including over 

40,000 popular and hard-to-find items across  

48 categories of interconnect, passive and active 

RF components.  In addition, our 99.4% in-stock 

availability allows us to ship products the same 

day they’re ordered with no minimum order 

requirements and free shipping is available. 

And to make sure you get the support you 

need when you need it, we have expert RF 

component engineers on-hand, ready to help 

troubleshoot your technical issues and deliver 

creative solutions for all your RF project needs. 

Pasternack’s highly trained sales and service 

team is also available to assist you 24/7 by 

phone, email or chat.  Plus, an extensive 

network of international distribution partners are 

strategically positioned to ensure you receive the 

same high level of service and support no matter 

where you may be.

p	Parameter-based search for quick and 
easy product selection

p	Online pricing and inventory for over 
40,000 components and assemblies

p	Tens of thousands of datasheets with 
product specifications and CAD drawings

p	One page checkout saves time and 
streamlines the purchasing process

p	An “Engineer Resource Center” with  
RF calculators, conversion tools,  
RF-Opedia glossary of terms, technical 
articles and more

p	Downloadable RF Product Guide

p	Free shipping*

p	No minimum order

p	Payment terms available to qualified 
businesses

Visit the RF Superstore at  
pasternack.com

Your immediate source  
for RF parts and RF smarts

866.727.8376  I  pasternack.com



With over 40 years of RF expertise,  
it’s more than parts that sets us apart

Over 250,000 custom cable 
configurations available to 
ship same day!

Value-added 
services 
for custom 
assemblies
include...

Full-service testing including...

• Choose from over 1,300 RF coax 
connectors

• 114 coaxial cable types, including 
Twinax

• Choose your desired length  
(metric or standard)

• Custom booting/heat shrink
• Custom labeling 
• Test plots provided for an  

additional fee
• Custom connector clocking of  

right angle connectors

• RF testing to 65 GHz 
• PIM testing to -117 dBm (-160 dBc) 
• Phase Matching +/- 2 degrees per GHz 
• Hi Pot testing to 5,000 volts DC and  

6,000 volts AC



pasternack.com
sales@pasternack.com

USA & Canada: 1 (866) 727-8376
International: +1 (949) 261-1920 Fax: +1 (949) 261-7451

17802 Fitch 
Irvine, CA 92614 USA

Call us today to  
receive a Pasternack  
RF Product Guide.

Largest RF selection available
for same-day shipping

60 GHz Adapters Amplifiers Antennas Attenuators Bias Tees

Cables Cable Assemblies Circulators Connectors Connectors Acc. Couplers

DC Blocks Detectors Fiber Optic Cables Fiber Components Filters F. Multipliers

Isolators Limiters Matching Pads Mixers Noise Sources Phase Shifters

Phase Trimmers Power Dividers Precision Cables RF Rotary Joints Shorts & RF Caps Surge Protectors

Switches Terminations Test & Measurement Tools Waveguides

+ 
thousands more 
available today.


